STA GESAMT KLASSEN
PLATZ

RT
NUM
MER

PLATZ

** ALTERSKLASSE

200 2
19 3
22 16

** ALTERSKLASSE

1 1
385 11
384 18

** ALTERSKLASSE

18 6
382 7
256 10

** ALTERSKLASSE

136 5
68 8
351 13

** ALTERSKLASSE

11 4
371 12
42 17

** ALTERSKLASSE

15 22
31 24
34 31

** ALTERSKLASSE

7 14
50 34
83 46

** ALTERSKLASSE

24 35
134 63
143 86

** ALTERSKLASSE
132 105

** ALTERSKLASSE

40 97
135 100
82 110

** ALTERSKLASSE
113 49
122 65

** ALTERSKLASSE

101 9
108 52
121 69

46.
TS

LUSTENAU

Internationale Crosslaufserie 2015/2016

Platzierungen nach Altersklassen
9 km

1.

NAME

20

1 Mayer Jakob

2 Spettel Patrick
3 Greber Michael

30

1 Niesch Mathias

2 Ammann Christoph

3 Brandalise Franklin

35

1 Kopriva Harald
2 Toérdk Zoltan

3 Karu Felix

40

1 Gunz Harald

2 Wintersteiger Thomas
3 Dornauer Reinhard

45

1 Steger Harald

2 Weiler Andreas

3 Mangold Christian

50

1 Charec Werner

2 Kob Klaus

3 Indermauer Markus

55

1 Schwar Harald

2 Benz Felix

3 Unterkofler Erich

60

1 Litscher Berni
2 Sutter Anton

3 Amann Norbert

65
1 Schwarz Rudolf

70

1 Cecco Albert

2 Mayer Horst

3 Ritter Manfred

20
1 Ender Julia
2 Gonitzer Barbara

40

1 Urach Sandra

2 Lichtensteiger Denise
3 Walser Bianca

Lauf ca.

ZEIT

o

0:32:
:46
:16

o

:32

o

0:33

0:34:
0:35:
0:35:

0:33

0:37

0:36:
0:39:
: 44

o

:44

o

o

:03
:31:
: 54

15

:45
:20
0:34:

09

34

:27
:32:
124

49

:16
:21
0:34:

04

32
03
57

129
0:36:
:23

05

09
20

:03

:29
44
:03

50

:36
:32

:04
:38:
17

10

VEREIN

TS Dornbirn
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
TS Jahn Lustenau

MILA Rheintal
OLG St.Gallen Appenzell
Trigantium Bregenz

hellblau POWERTEAM
MILA Rheintal
SG Gotzis

BLT Sparkasse Bludenz
Im Wald laufts
Bludesch

Tri Dornbirn
MILA Rheintal
Team Radsport Greiner

SG Gotzis
Im Wald laufts
MILA Rheintal

hellblau.POWERTEAM
MILA Rheintal
TS Jahn Lustenau

MILA Rheintal
LSG Vorarlberg
Au

Im Wald laufts

Z3V Laufteam Wolfurt
LSG Vorarlberg
TV Eschen - Mauren FL

TS Jahn Lustenau
TS Dornbirn

Im Wald laufts
MILA Rheintal
LSG Vorarlberg



PLATZ
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50

START
NUMMER

200
19
11

136
18

382
68

101

256

385

371

351

365
22
42

384

380
21
97
15

379
31
54
62
28

362

366
43
34
91
85
50
24
25
98

373
46
38
84

141
27
71
65
83

381
37

113
86

46. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2015/2016
TS LUSTENAU

PLATZIERUNGEN 1. ca.

NAME

Nilesch Mathias
Mayer Jakob
Spettel Patrick
Steger Harald
Gunz Harald
Kopriva Harald
Tordk Zoltan

Wintersteiger Thomas

Urach Sandra

Karu Felix

Ammann Christoph
Weiler Andreas
Dornauer Reinhard
Schwar Harald
Liebschick Gunther
Greber Michael
Mangold Christian

Brandalise Franklin

Proksch Frank
Erath Siegfried

Dietachmaier Dominic

Charec Werner
Treier Michael
Kob Klaus

Feistenauer Michael

Gachter Roland
Hofle Matthias
Meier Egon

Purin Christian
Zwickle Gerhard
Indermauer Markus
Rechfelden Niklas
Frei Roger

Benz Felix
Litscher Berni
Steiner Thomas
Moosmann Jurgen
Bechter Rene
Hammerle Hanno
Sohm Andreas
Hammerle Klaus
Nachbaur Markus
Sutter Urs

Fend Wolfgang
Lenzi Ewald
Unterkofler Erich
Drechsler Patrick
Sohm Michael
Ender Julia
Hinder Pascal

Lauf

VEREIN

MILA Rheintal
TS Dornbirn

ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt

Tri Dornbirn

BLT Sparkasse Bluden
hellblau POWERTEAM

MILA Rheintal
Im Wald laufts
Im Wald laufts
SG Gotzis

OLG St.Gallen Appenz

MILA Rheintal
Bludesch

hellblau.POWERTEAM

TS Jahn Lustenau

Team Radsport Greine

Trigantium Bregenz
Trigentium Bregenz
Im Wald laufts

TS Jahn Lustenau
SG Gotzis

PihaMola

Im Wald laufts

Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe

Oberriet
Trigantium Bregenz
TRI Team Bludenz
LSG Vorarlberg

LSG Vorarlberg
MILA Rheintal

ProCycle TriTeam Dor

Widnau
MILA Rheintal
MILA Rheintal

Marathon Team Fussac

Tri Dornbirn

Marathon Team Fussac

TS Lustenau
Lauftreff Hohenems
TS Lustenau

ULC Bludenz
Rebstein

LSG Vorarlberg
Widnau

TS Jahn Lustenau
Trigantium Bregenz
Trigantium Bregenz
TS Jahn Lustenau

Marathon Team Fussac

km

ZEIT

:45
:03
:15
:16
127
: 34
146
:49
:04
:16
:20
:21
124
:29
:53
: 54
: 04
:09
:10
:21
:30
:32
:53

:07
:10
:21
128
:40
:53
:57
:02
:03
:05
:09
:19
:25
127
: 30
:43
: 44
:47
:02
:14
:21
:23
: 30
:32
:36
:55

A-KL A-KLA

ASSE

30
20
20
45
40
35
35
40
40
35
30
45
40
55
40
20
45
30
35
45
20
50
30
50
45
40
35
45
45
45
50
20
35
55
60
40
30
35
40
35
35
35
50
50
50
55
40
35
20
40
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

84
85
86
87
88
89

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

133
108
129

45

99

66
383
370

47
126
368
134
355
122

356
72
121
359
140
369
12
16
117
106
378
102
127
93
55
30
376
17
89
143
32
76
124
59
3717
73
367
63
114
145
40
94
112
135
139
138
105
131
132
115
109
361
137
82
116
35
142
58

Kolb Markus
Lichtensteiger Denis
Timmerer Gerhard
Koénig Helmut
Tratinek Siegfried
Bernatzik Claus
Frei Ren,

Galehr Bruno
Mehele Markus
Borovnik Thomas
Keel Daniel
Hutter Michael
Sutter Anton
Rohner Rico
Gonitzer Barbara
Summer Martin
Haueis Paul
Harle Peter
Walser Bianca
Miller Gerhard
Konig Christian
Eisenhut Kurt
Hennemann Sebastian
Kronberger Joachim
Marte Gabi
Perle-Alge Sabrina
Dir Michael
Maurer Bernhard
Entner Christoph
Wund Gunter

Roy Markus
Lechtaler Enrico
Lichinger Doris
Rubin Roland
Thurnher Thomas
Amann Norbert
Oehler Markus
Nagel Otmar

Frei Martin
Amann Markus
Stieger Therese
Bonvicini Ren,
Wirsch Rene
Sieber Beat
Bechter Sandra
Koéb Sieglinde
Cecco Albert
Schiitz Martin
Hinder Margit
Mayer Horst
Sieber Peter
Rubin Jorg
Niesch Paul
Knauer Michael
Schwarz Rudolf
Sorger-Matt Alexandr
Hutter Grace
Scheiber Markus
Hagen Harald
Ritter Manfred
Mayer Monika
Schnider Ivo
Egger Corinna
Scheiber Herbert

Widnau

MILA Rheintal

Hard
hellblau.POWERTEAM
BLT Sparkasse Bluden
LSG Vorarlberg
Widnau

ULC Bludenz

Marathon Team Fussac
Klaus

Mila Rheintal
Wichastoaner Ho6llahii
LSG Vorarlberg
Laufseminar St.Margr
TS Dornbirn

LSG Vorarlberg

LSG Vorarlberg
Marathon Team Fussac
LSG Vorarlberg

SSC Partisan

Im Wald laufts
PihaMola

Dornbirn

Tri Team Lustenau
ULC Bludenz

all guat druff / LSG
LSG Vorarlberg

LG MILKA

Feldkirch

Marathon Team Fussac
TS Dornbirn

Marathon Team Fussac
MILA Rheintal
Diepoldsau

TRI Team Lustenau

Au

TSV Balgach

Lustenau

Mila Rheintal
Balgach

Mila Rheintal
Trigantium Bregenz
Wichastoaner H6llahi
Widnau

im Wald laufts

Im Wald laufts

ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
Lindau

Marathon Team Fussac
LSG Vorarlberg
Habsburg Bar

Heerbrugg

Koblach

Im Wald laufts
Marathon Team Fussac
Phia Mola Marbach
Team Scheiber
Marathon Team Fussac
TV Eschen - Mauren F
Feldkirch

Widnau

Marathon Team Fussac
SC Fussach

oleoleoleoleoNeoleoNeoNeoNoNololololoNoNeoNoNoNoNololoBoloho oo NoBoNoBoloBolo o oo NoloNoBoloho oo oo No oo Bo oo Bo oo NeoNeo oo NoNo N o)

:02
:10
:13
:25

:35
:49
:56
:01
:04
:13
:15
:20
:23
:32
:40
:48
:10
17
:25
:29
:32
:37
:41
:46
:49
:49
:53
:56
:56
:05
:02

11
124
:44
146
:51
:01
:13
122
:25
126
:02
:15
:16
:29
:43
:45
:50
:14
122
: 34
:45
:03
:38
148
:05
:21
:03
:10
:15
17
:37
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45
40
50
50
50
45
50
50
45
45
35
30
60
35
20
55
45
55
40
50
40
55
35
40
40
40
50
50
20
50
40
40
40
50
50
60
55
40
35
50
40
35
45
50
40
40
70
45
40
70
55
50
35
40
65
40
40
45
40
70
40
55
40
55
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